
Gran Electronics Private Limited 

Unsecured Financial Creditors 
(other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

Sr. No. Name of Creditors Claim received Claim admitted Remarks, if any 

1 Universal Digital 

Connect Limited 

       642,05,036.00         642,05,036.00   

2 Hindustan Oil Ventures 

Limited 

        272,36,050.00          272,36,050.00   

  Total         914,41,086.00          914,41,086.00    

 


